_l/\l!

Mellow

., Mi_tg@_ A

" S

CATERING MENU

Our Caterings are made just for your order, NO Stocked Food or Pre-Made Preps

Sandwiches & Sliders

Meatballs Sliders

Half Tray: 24 Sliders - Full Tray: 48 Sliders
Chicken Parmigiana

Half Tray: 8 EA Servs — Full Tray: 16 EA Servs
Stuffed Meatloaf

Half Tray: 8 EA Servs — Full Tray: 16 EA Servs

Stuffed Focaccia

Focaccia Caprese
Clubhouse Focaccia
Focaccia Classica
Focaccia Romana
Italian Focaccia

Half Tray

$74
$75

$75

Half Tray
8 EA6” by 4”

16 EA3” by 4”

$70
$80
$80
$80
$96

Full Tray

$148
$150

$150

Full Tray

16 EA6” by 4”
32EA3” by 4”

$ 140
$160
$ 160
$160
$190

That’s why we need 72 hours of Advice to work your needs at best.

Details & Allergens

ALL Home Made: Buns, Meatballs, Tomato Sauce — Topped wt Fresh
Mozza

French Baguette wt House Made Chicken Cutlets, Mozzarella. Tomato
Sauce & Basil

Frenche Baguette wt House Made Meatloaf stuffed with Frittata, Ham
and Provolone, Fresh Sliced Tomatoes, Mayo

Details & Allergens

Each Sandwich is about 6”” by 4" or 3” by 4”

Choose what fit best your needs

Extra Virgin Oil, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes, Basil

Turkey’s Ham, Fresh Tomatoes, Arugula, Crispy Bacon & Mayo
Prosciutto Crudo, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato, Basil Pesto, EVO
Mortadella, Burrata, Arugula, Figs Cream of Balsamic

Capocollo, Salame, Provolone, Vinaigrette Shredded Lettuce, Fresh
Tomatoes, Sliced Red Onions, House-Made Sweet & Sour Bell Peppers

Before placing an order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy.
Please, take a look at our menu, make your choices, and fill up the form on our website or contact us at info.mellowkitchen@gmail.com or Call (610) 559-4738


mailto:info.mellowkitchen@gmail.com

