

CATERING MENU

Our Caterings are made just for your order, NO Stocked Food or Pre-Made Preps That's why we need 72 hours of Advice to work your needs at best.

Sandwiches & Sliders	Half Tray	Full Tray	Details & Allergens
Meatballs Sliders Half Tray: 24 Sliders - Full Tray: 48 Sliders	\$ 74	\$ 148	ALL Home Made: Buns, Meatballs, Tomato Sauce – Topped wt Fresh Mozza
Chicken Parmigiana Half Tray: 8 EA Servs – Full Tray: 16 EA Servs	\$ 75	\$ 150	French Baguette wt House Made Chicken Cutlets, Mozzarella. Tomato Sauce & Basil
Stuffed Meatloaf Half Tray: 8 EA Servs – Full Tray: 16 EA Servs	\$ 75	\$ 150	Frenche Baguette wt House Made Meatloaf stuffed with Frittata, Ham and Provolone, Fresh Sliced Tomatoes, Mayo
Stuffed Focaccia	Half Tray 8 EA 6" by 4" 16 EA 3" by 4"	Full Tray 16 EA 6" by 4" 32 EA 3" by 4"	Details & Allergens Each Sandwich is about 6" by 4" or 3" by 4" Choose what fit best your needs
Focaccia Caprese	\$ 70	\$ 140	Extra Virgin Oil, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes, Basil
Clubhouse Focaccia	\$ 80	\$ 160	Turkey's Ham, Fresh Tomatoes, Arugula, Crispy Bacon & Mayo
Focaccia Classica	\$ 80	\$ 160	Prosciutto Crudo, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato, Basil Pesto, EVO
Focaccia Romana	\$ 80	\$ 160	Mortadella, Burrata, Arugula, Figs Cream of Balsamic
Italian Focaccia	\$ 96	\$ 190	Capocollo, Salame, Provolone, Vinaigrette Shredded Lettuce, Fresh Tomatoes, Sliced Red Onions, House-Made Sweet & Sour Bell Peppers